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Official Holidays for the Year 2018
Royal Thai Embassy, Tel Aviv

1 UNTIAN Tusung 'Tu{uﬂlu_:i ny
1 January Monday New Year's Day Thai
2 uN7IAN TudAns ':’wqmm-nm“u{uﬂlmi ny
2 January Tuesday Substitution for New Year's Eve Thai
1 funAn Tungiaud sy e
1 March . Thursday Maka Bucha Day Thai
6 Wy TuAnf menadand farien
6 April Friday Pesach (Passover) Israeli
13 e Fuan? Fugans g ny
13 April Friday Songkran Day (Thai New Year) Thai
16 LiEu Tudunf Tumymrateiuaans il ny
16 April Monday Substitution for Songkran Day (Thai New Year) Thai
19 Ly Fungiaui TulszmeAaznmaaniea faniea
19 April Thursday Independence Day Israeli
29 oA Tusemns Ay ny
29 May Tuesday Visakha Bucha Day Thai
27 nIngAN Turnf Fuaiuym Tny
27 July Friday Asanha Bucha Day Thai
30 NINYIAN Tudund MVATATEIURRUNITTUNNITIN AHIAS Tne
nrzdnegia ina3nans uAUNsMwEITNNT
30 July Monday Substitution for H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn's Thai
Birthday Anniversary
13 Ramay Tusunf NMEATATETURRNNITTUNNI TN ANIAR ng
nrunad wezusumdtiunn lunssunaada
. NrTUsiunsumNiinaeaeun (TUusiaens)




13 August Monday Substitution for H. M. Queen Sirikit's Birthday Thai
Anniversary
10 fugney udunf il fariea
10 September Monday Rosh Hashanah Israeli
11 futneu Judipng Aaifmitia farues
11 September Tuesday Rosh Hashanah Israeli
19 Mutnuu Funs Fuldunl farien
19 September Wednesday Yom Kippur Israeli
24 Musneu Tudund wAnagian famien
24 September Monday Sukkot Israeli
1 RAAN Tudunf MANRAABINTENNITANAT N fiaruea
1 October Monday Simhat Torah Israeli
15 AAAN Wqunf Tmyrraneiunttaiusassam ny
wrzumaNdsnITLiiunsin g inaenatine
UINUNOLAAT
15 October Monday Substitution for H. M. King Bhumibol Adulyade; Thai
Memorial Day
5 AN uns AUARETURRINITTUNNITNIBINSZLMANIAS Ty
nizsiunnnginsensuiet usuunouRng,
FUTF uaTTUNa WA
5 December Wednesday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej' s Birthday Thai
Anniversary, National Day and Father's Day
10 SUNAN qunf Tunszramuigasnngy Tny
10 December Monday Constitution Day Thai
31 funAu udunf Fudddl ny
31 December Monday New Year's Eve Thai




